Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Knee Supports and Pads
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
                        Ideal Application
The unique honeycomb design contours for comfortable
movement while providing cushioning protection. The
Spider Pad is ideal for basketball, football and volleyball.

Indications: Mild knee sprains. Chondromalacia. Mild
patellofemoral osteoarthritis. Osgood Schlatters disease
Order Information
  Part #                      Description
  2804X  Hi-Performance Knit Support, 3D Knit, XS-XXL
Size Information
SIZE # SIZE THIGH CIRCUMFERENCE
X=1 XS 12-15” (30-38 CM)
X=2 S 15-18” (38-46 CM)
X=3 M 18-21” (46-53 CM)
X=4 L 21-24” (53-61 CM)
X=5 XL 24-27” (61-69 CM)
X=6 XXL 27-30”(69-79 CM)
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
Knee Supports and Pads
Bledsoe Tendon Strap
Size Circumference Product #
XS 10” - 11” (25 - 28cm) SA605001
S 11” - 12” (28 - 30cm) SA605003
M 12” - 13” (30 - 33cm) SA605005
L 13” - 15” (33 - 38cm) SA605007
XL 15” - 17” (41 - 46cm) SA605009
Strap the Tendon Strap distal to the knee
cap and let the unique dogbone buttress ease
the tension of chronic inflammation. The
Tendon Strap can also be used on the arm,